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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Devojke 2 discipline AQUA 2025

Ženski/F, 11 godina i mlađi - 14 od 16 disciplina

1.  Esma Dizić 15 Aquafit, SA 878 2 (1:16.11) (1:31.51) 5:08.77 1:08.16 (3:11.25)

2.  S. Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 830 2 31.27 (2:54.70) (37.52) (2:32.68) (41.43) 1:10.15 (36.80) (1:22.52)
3.  Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 787 2 32.37 (38.54) 2:32.40 (5:28.19) (1:12.01) (36.92)
4.  N. Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 707 2 33.00 (1:28.61) (3:18.17) 1:14.00 (38.66)
5.  N. Mirković 14 Akvatic V, PF 674 2 33.57 (1:23.54) (39.40) (1:37.51) 2:42.81 (3:17.08) (35.97)
6.  I. Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 671 2 (1:22.52) 3:00.14 (1:35.90) 42.26 (36.44) (3:19.43)
7.  R. Bagheribardi 14 Budućnost, PG 644 2 (1:30.74) 2:43.01 5:44.61 (1:16.17)
8.  M. Aristarkhova 15 Budvanska R, BD 641 2 34.06 (1:35.65) (44.61) 1:16.53
9.  J. Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 608 2 3:00.22 (40.75) (2:49.70) (6:07.66) (40.70) 1:26.22

10.  Nadja Šeper 16 Aquafit, SA 583 2 (35.66) (45.35) 2:48.97 5:55.59 (1:39.21)
M. Servadei 15 Budućnost, PG 583 2 (37.54) 2:45.79 1:19.69

12.  Maša Franeta 14 Budvanska R, BD 576 2 (3:11.97) 40.07 37.56 (1:29.41)
13.  A. Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 572 2 34.76 (1:31.16) (1:44.04) (6:22.17) (47.51) 3:35.75

14.  N. Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 482 2 37.10 (3:33.43) (47.03) 1:24.99 (1:42.25)
15.  Uma Mujan 15 Aquafit, SA 475 2 38.31 (3:13.01) 1:23.08
16.  H. Spalević 14 Budvanska R, BD 465 2 38.52 (56.24) 1:23.68
17.  Maša Sušić 15 Leotar, TB 411 2 6:41.70 1:26.87 (1:46.58)
18.  J. Milošević 14 Budućnost, PG 405 2 3:33.47 1:28.46
19.  K. Živković 16 Budvanska R, BD 401 2 39.79 1:29.43 (42.74)
20.  V. Vujović 15 Budvanska R, BD 392 2 (47.00) 1:51.06 49.86 (1:49.44)
21.  M. Mrđenović 15 Budućnost, PG 387 2 39.69 3:44.61 (2:03.20) (54.19) (50.07)
22.  Hana Božović 15 Budvanska R, BD 357 2 40.07 50.17 (59.51)* (54.32)
23.  D. Ćenanović 16 Aquafit, SA 336 2 (2:00.27) 3:24.62 (7:20.41) (1:44.40) 4:06.99

24.  L. Ćurtović Kišan 15 Aquafit, SA 306 2 3:32.25 7:14.29 (1:38.16)
25.  L. Vulanović 16 Butterfly. NK 301 2 43.54 (1:02.17) 2:02.65
26.  Ljubica Đukić 16 Arena 2015, NS 255 2 44.57 54.70* (1:00.65)
27.  E. Tabaković 16 Budućnost, PG 198 2 49.18 (1:02.23) 2:08.24
28.  O. Efrosinina 16 Budućnost, PG 141 2 56.47 (1:15.35)* 2:19.83
29.  Dalia Hamzić 14 Aquafit, SA 102 2 1:06.45 1:09.21

Ženski/F, 12 - 13 godina - 14 od 16 disciplina

1.  M. Pogačar 12 Triglav, KR 1046 2 29.30 (2:37.74) (2:21.01) 4:52.01 (1:05.65)
2.  K. Đurašković 12 Budvanska R, BD 1030 2 (30.20) 1:19.17 36.74 (2:58.11)
3.  Mia Bukovac 12 Triglav, KR 986 2 (30.93) 1:10.95 (1:08.22) 30.45
4.  Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 966 2 29.50 (2:47.55) 34.93 (39.99) (1:07.40) (34.73)
5.  F. Godinjak 12 Sport Time, SA 963 2 (30.54) 2:22.29 5:01.97 (1:06.33)
6.  Ava Grilc 12 Triglav, KR 959 2 (31.57) (2:44.73) 1:21.80 37.27
7.  A. Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 957 2 30.58 (2:27.70) (38.95) 30.83

8.  Eva Milevska 12 Skopje, SK 926 2 (31.72) 2:42.30 (40.99) 31.71 (1:21.84) (3:08.48)
9.  Ksenija Rosić 12 BPK, BG 911 2 30.44 (37.97) 1:07.71 (1:22.56)

10.  A. Opanković 12 Sport Time, SA 873 2 30.85 1:25.23 (38.95) (1:10.70)
11.  Anđelija Lazić 13 Pirat, KG 866 2 (1:16.33) (2:47.82) (2:30.15) 5:11.05 1:08.34
12.  Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 841 2 (1:18.35) 2:30.91 5:11.72 (1:09.52)
13.  S. Petrović 13 Budvanska R, BD 815 2 1:15.20 (2:35.16) (2:58.93) 32.62
14.  Helena Zvicer 12 Budvanska R, BD 806 2 31.41 (2:39.90) (5:45.07) 1:11.26
15.  B. Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 792 2 (1:22.15) (39.70) 2:31.97 1:10.76 (1:22.19)
16.  Hana Bojović 13 Budvanska R, BD 766 2 32.55 (3:00.53) 2:53.30 (5:39.06)
17.  M. Gladović 13 Budvanska R, BD 761 2 33.12 36.47 (1:13.38) (1:22.77)

18.  Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 749 2 32.84 2:54.31 (1:30.00) (2:39.74) (41.13) (3:13.24)
19.  N. Ivanova 12 Skopje, SK 703 2 2:55.02 (3:04.87) (47.15) 1:20.62
20.  Jerca Eržen 12 Triglav, KR 690 2 2:53.91 (39.56) (5:39.22) 1:22.16
21.  A. Efrosinina 12 Budućnost, PG 644 2 (3:08.85) (3:08.79) 5:44.27 1:15.16 (1:28.63)
22.  E. Džabić 12 Budućnost, PG 593 2 34.18 (1:40.38) 6:06.76 (45.90)
23.  K. Petrović 13 Akvatic V, PF 580 2 3:05.22 (41.32) (1:38.45) (45.62) (44.67) (1:27.03) 3:28.35
24.  Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar, TB 538 2 5:58.60 1:29.93
25.  D. Vukčević 12 Akvatic V, PF 515 2 (1:34.40) (3:21.97) (46.12) 2:56.23 6:10.19 (3:42.33) (42.41)
26.  B. Popović 12 Leotar, TB 501 2 47.54 3:32.43

Nora Mašić 13 Budvanska R, BD 501 2 36.43 1:24.46 (48.58)

28.  Nađa Labović 13 Akvatic V, PF 470 2 (40.51) 1:42.66 (48.72) (1:35.61) 3:45.40
29.  L. Čizmović 13 Butterfly. NK 400 2 43.66 (51.66) 1:42.80
30.  A. Marković 12 Primorac, KO 395 2 38.99 52.28 (1:38.59)
31.  K. Bacović 13 Budućnost, PG 383 2 40.35 51.31 (1:41.41)

Ženski/F, 14 - 15 godina - 14 od 16 disciplina

1.  Jana Borović 11 Budvanska R, BD 1235 2 27.70 (31.77) (29.18) 1:07.12
2.  Petra Rakić 10 Pirat, KG 1185 2 (28.82) 2:12.75 (4:44.12) 1:01.96 (32.96)
3.  Meta Komelj 10 Triglav, KR 1133 2 2:29.47 2:31.74 (2:30.58) (1:10.32)
4.  Lara Brolih 11 Triglav, KR 1117 2 (1:08.72) 32.58 (2:19.63) 4:45.95 (30.81) (1:12.42)
5.  Ana Margeta 10 Triglav, KR 1060 2 (30.46) 1:19.65 (2:20.83) (4:54.82) 35.83
6.  N. Kovačević 10 Sport Time, SA 1051 2 2:31.85 (33.77) (5:05.00) 1:11.10
7.  A. Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 977 2 1:10.37 (2:41.79) (2:29.84) 2:33.97
8.  A. Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 971 2 2:23.12 4:58.65 (1:06.71)
9.  T. Trifunoska 10 Skopje, SK 917 2 30.81 (36.47) 1:06.65

10.  T. Hamović 11 Leotar, TB 896 2 31.09 (1:24.77) (38.52) 2:58.26
11.  V. Avento 10 Budućnost, PG 895 2 (1:13.65) 2:26.55 2:39.34 (1:10.58)
12.  K. Jakša Jovanovski 11 Triglav, KR 868 2 31.05 (2:50.07) (2:32.09) 1:08.53 (1:21.09)
13.  Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 787 2 (33.22) (1:28.82) 39.41 3:09.48
14.  V. Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 786 2 (34.05) 1:26.28 (40.73) 3:10.41
15.  J. Lapuh 10 Triglav, KR 780 2 (1:17.15) 2:52.24 2:46.91 (35.02)
16.  N. Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 748 2 31.69 (1:22.44) 2:55.29 (3:25.83)
17.  A. Kustudić 10 Budvanska R, BD 711 2 (2:56.08) 37.55 1:21.45
18.  M. Mirković 11 Akvatic V, PF 696 2 33.54 2:59.23 (39.83) (1:39.36) (45.07) (35.81) (3:26.22)
19.  S. Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 683 2 (2:58.07) (39.61) 5:33.73 1:14.55

20.  D. Živković 11 Pirat, KG 677 2 (1:33.07) 2:41.06 (5:50.03) 1:14.12 (3:19.31)
21.  M. Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 615 2 (36.83) 1:34.76 43.24 (3:33.67)

22.  Č. Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 595 2 1:23.39 3:06.98 (37.09) (1:26.64)
23.  Anđela Boro 10 Primorac, KO 592 2 34.16 (3:00.31) (6:36.63) 1:20.71 (43.96)
24.  E. Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 548 2 36.03 (43.97) 6:05.51 (1:21.37)
25.  Nela Finoska 11 Skopje, SK 543 2 36.12 (43.09) (2:56.06) 1:20.54
26.  S. Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 536 2 3:12.82 (1:46.66) 45.85 (3:44.54)
27.  D. Traparić 11 Leotar, TB 514 2 6:09.88 (48.98) 1:21.29
28.  Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar, TB 506 2 5:56.30 1:34.87
29.  T. Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 502 2 (1:45.87) 3:00.12 6:07.97 (1:24.18)
30.  M. Sankina 10 Budućnost, PG 493 2 3:21.03 3:16.56 (3:21.81) (3:47.37)
31.  S. Krsmanović 11 Butterfly. NK 385 2 3:30.27 (50.83) 3:22.25

32.  J. Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 350 2 42.23 47.92 (3:31.32) (7:23.78) (1:35.69)
33.  K. Biskupović 10 Primorac, KO 326 2 41.69 (53.51) (55.87) 1:38.31
34.  Iva Pljevaljčić 11 Leotar, TB 258 2 45.80 *
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Ženski/F, 16 - 17 godina - 14 od 16 disciplina

1.  K. Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 1186 2 28.12 (32.16) 1:01.45 (1:09.56)
2.  A. Huremović 09 Sport Time, SA 1092 2 (1:10.31) 2:17.67 4:47.03 (1:04.52)
3.  T. Svitlica 09 BPK, BG 1091 2 2:30.85 (2:18.45) 1:03.16 (1:10.27)
4.  M. Cvijetičanin 09 Jadran, HN 1087 2 2:32.95 (2:22.22) (2:30.85) 1:04.01

Marija Čanić 09 BPK, BG 1087 2 (33.42) 2:16.39 4:50.82 (1:03.91)
6.  Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1041 2 29.37 (2:39.52) 1:04.22
7.  A. Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 963 2 30.39 (1:13.28) 1:05.35 (32.22)
8.  Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 961 2 (1:13.63) 34.88 (38.34) 30.67
9.  Uma Kurtagić 08 Budvanska R, BD 913 2 (31.43) 2:41.80 34.45 (33.47) (1:17.90)

10.  K. Milevska 08 Skopje, SK 880 2 1:12.81 (1:27.39) 2:26.96 (34.24) (3:05.31)
11.  Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 846 2 (2:53.02) 2:28.14 (5:27.27) 1:09.49
12.  A. Maraš 09 Akvatic V, PF 537 2 35.24 (3:27.55) (45.08) (52.26) 39.44
13.  S. Manojlović 09 Primorac, KO 509 2 36.54 (49.85) (3:16.81) 1:23.18
14.  I. Dedivanović 08 Akvatic V, PF 507 2 37.69 41.97 (1:49.84) (1:28.02) (1:34.65)
15.  Elena Škoro 08 Leotar, TB 488 2 5:58.08 41.45
16.  A. Vuković 09 Butterfly. NK 401 2 3:27.05 (1:49.90) 3:14.81

Ženski/F, Otvoreno/Open

1.  Jana Borović 11 Budvanska R, BD 1235 2 27.70 (31.77) (29.18) 1:07.12
2.  K. Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 1186 2 28.12 (32.16) 1:01.45 (1:09.56)
3.  Petra Rakić 10 Pirat, KG 1185 2 (28.82) 2:12.75 (4:44.12) 1:01.96 (32.96)
4.  Alina Lozar 07 Triglav, KR 1172 2 (2:32.87) 2:15.45 4:38.35 (1:13.80)
5.  Meta Komelj 10 Triglav, KR 1133 2 2:29.47 2:31.74 (2:30.58) (1:10.32)
6.  Lara Brolih 11 Triglav, KR 1117 2 (1:08.72) 32.58 (2:19.63) 4:45.95 (30.81) (1:12.42)

7.  A. Đurašković 07 Budvanska R, BD 1106 2 28.76 (2:20.04) (37.45) 29.75
8.  A. Huremović 09 Sport Time, SA 1092 2 (1:10.31) 2:17.67 4:47.03 (1:04.52)
9.  T. Svitlica 09 BPK, BG 1091 2 2:30.85 (2:18.45) 1:03.16 (1:10.27)

10.  M. Cvijetičanin 09 Jadran, HN 1087 2 2:32.95 (2:22.22) (2:30.85) 1:04.01
Marija Čanić 09 BPK, BG 1087 2 (33.42) 2:16.39 4:50.82 (1:03.91)

12.  Ana Margeta 10 Triglav, KR 1060 2 (30.46) 1:19.65 (2:20.83) (4:54.82) 35.83
13.  Neža Pogačar 01 Triglav, KR 1057 2 (29.86) (2:50.58) 2:20.95 4:46.64 (1:07.23)
14.  N. Kovačević 10 Sport Time, SA 1051 2 2:31.85 (33.77) (5:05.00) 1:11.10
15.  M. Pogačar 12 Triglav, KR 1046 2 29.30 (2:37.74) (2:21.01) 4:52.01 (1:05.65)
16.  Triglav Triglav, KR 1044 2 4:16.54 4:46.95

17.  Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1041 2 29.37 (2:39.52) 1:04.22
18.  Iza Videc 07 Kamnik, KA 1034 2 (32.89) (2:36.07) 33.21 (41.32) (33.73) 1:11.71
19.  K. Đurašković 12 Budvanska R, BD 1030 2 (30.20) 1:19.17 36.74 (2:58.11)
20.  Sport Time Sport Time, SA 1006 2 4:19.40 4:51.07
21.  Mia Bukovac 12 Triglav, KR 986 2 (30.93) 1:10.95 (1:08.22) 30.45
22.  Budvanska R Budvanska R, BD 978 2 4:26.14 4:49.01
23.  A. Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 977 2 1:10.37 (2:41.79) (2:29.84) 2:33.97
24.  A. Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 971 2 2:23.12 4:58.65 (1:06.71)
25.  Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 966 2 29.50 (2:47.55) 34.93 (39.99) (1:07.40) (34.73)
26.  A. Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 963 2 30.39 (1:13.28) 1:05.35 (32.22)

F. Godinjak 12 Sport Time, SA 963 2 (30.54) 2:22.29 5:01.97 (1:06.33)
28.  Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 961 2 (1:13.63) 34.88 (38.34) 30.67

29.  Ava Grilc 12 Triglav, KR 959 2 (31.57) (2:44.73) 1:21.80 37.27
30.  A. Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 957 2 30.58 (2:27.70) (38.95) 30.83
31.  E. Ivanina 07 Budvanska R, BD 942 2 2:37.78 34.60 (3:01.55)
32.  Sara Blitva 05 Vojvodina, NS 929 2 1:11.43 (1:25.40) 31.45
33.  Eva Milevska 12 Skopje, SK 926 2 (31.72) 2:42.30 (40.99) 31.71 (1:21.84) (3:08.48)
34.  T. Trifunoska 10 Skopje, SK 917 2 30.81 (36.47) 1:06.65
35.  Uma Kurtagić 08 Budvanska R, BD 913 2 (31.43) 2:41.80 34.45 (33.47) (1:17.90)
36.  Ksenija Rosić 12 BPK, BG 911 2 30.44 (37.97) 1:07.71 (1:22.56)
37.  T. Hamović 11 Leotar, TB 896 2 31.09 (1:24.77) (38.52) 2:58.26
38.  V. Avento 10 Budućnost, PG 895 2 (1:13.65) 2:26.55 2:39.34 (1:10.58)

39.  K. Milevska 08 Skopje, SK 880 2 1:12.81 (1:27.39) 2:26.96 (34.24) (3:05.31)
40.  Esma Dizić 15 Aquafit, SA 878 2 (1:16.11) (1:31.51) 5:08.77 1:08.16 (3:11.25)
41.  A. Opanković 12 Sport Time, SA 873 2 30.85 1:25.23 (38.95) (1:10.70)
42.  K. Jakša Jovanovski 11 Triglav, KR 868 2 31.05 (2:50.07) (2:32.09) 1:08.53 (1:21.09)
43.  Anđelija Lazić 13 Pirat, KG 866 2 (1:16.33) (2:47.82) (2:30.15) 5:11.05 1:08.34
44.  Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 846 2 (2:53.02) 2:28.14 (5:27.27) 1:09.49
45.  Budućnost Budućnost, PG 844 2 4:34.72 5:08.71
46.  Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 841 2 (1:18.35) 2:30.91 5:11.72 (1:09.52)
47.  S. Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 830 2 31.27 (2:54.70) (37.52) (2:32.68) (41.43) 1:10.15 (36.80) (1:22.52)
48.  S. Petrović 13 Budvanska R, BD 815 2 1:15.20 (2:35.16) (2:58.93) 32.62

49.  A. Crepulja 07 Akvatic V, PF 813 2 31.89 1:26.44 (2:35.63) (41.13) (1:11.07) (3:08.20)
50.  Helena Zvicer 12 Budvanska R, BD 806 2 31.41 (2:39.90) (5:45.07) 1:11.26
51.  H. Jovanović 07 Leotar, TB 793 2 31.42 (2:39.06) 5:27.97 (34.94)
52.  B. Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 792 2 (1:22.15) (39.70) 2:31.97 1:10.76 (1:22.19)
53.  Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 787 2 32.37 (38.54) 2:32.40 (5:28.19) (1:12.01) (36.92)

Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 787 2 (33.22) (1:28.82) 39.41 3:09.48
55.  V. Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 786 2 (34.05) 1:26.28 (40.73) 3:10.41
56.  Jadran Jadran, HN 781 2 4:41.55 5:17.16
57.  J. Lapuh 10 Triglav, KR 780 2 (1:17.15) 2:52.24 2:46.91 (35.02)
58.  Hana Bojović 13 Budvanska R, BD 766 2 32.55 (3:00.53) 2:53.30 (5:39.06)

59.  M. Gladović 13 Budvanska R, BD 761 2 33.12 36.47 (1:13.38) (1:22.77)
60.  Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 749 2 32.84 2:54.31 (1:30.00) (2:39.74) (41.13) (3:13.24)

61.  N. Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 748 2 31.69 (1:22.44) 2:55.29 (3:25.83)
62.  A. Kustudić 10 Budvanska R, BD 711 2 (2:56.08) 37.55 1:21.45
63.  N. Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 707 2 33.00 (1:28.61) (3:18.17) 1:14.00 (38.66)
64.  N. Ivanova 12 Skopje, SK 703 2 2:55.02 (3:04.87) (47.15) 1:20.62
65.  M. Mirković 11 Akvatic V, PF 696 2 33.54 2:59.23 (39.83) (1:39.36) (45.07) (35.81) (3:26.22)
66.  Jerca Eržen 12 Triglav, KR 690 2 2:53.91 (39.56) (5:39.22) 1:22.16
67.  S. Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 683 2 (2:58.07) (39.61) 5:33.73 1:14.55
68.  D. Živković 11 Pirat, KG 677 2 (1:33.07) 2:41.06 (5:50.03) 1:14.12 (3:19.31)
69.  N. Mirković 14 Akvatic V, PF 674 2 33.57 (1:23.54) (39.40) (1:37.51) 2:42.81 (3:17.08) (35.97)
70.  Akvatic V Akvatic V, PF 673 2 4:57.86 5:31.01

71.  I. Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 671 2 (1:22.52) 3:00.14 (1:35.90) 42.26 (36.44) (3:19.43)
72.  A. Efrosinina 12 Budućnost, PG 644 2 (3:08.85) (3:08.79) 5:44.27 1:15.16 (1:28.63)

R. Bagheribardi 14 Budućnost, PG 644 2 (1:30.74) 2:43.01 5:44.61 (1:16.17)
74.  M. Aristarkhova 15 Budvanska R, BD 641 2 34.06 (1:35.65) (44.61) 1:16.53
75.  H. Rozhko 07 Budućnost, PG 627 2 1:21.93 (2:47.88) (6:01.42) 35.63
76.  M. Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 615 2 (36.83) 1:34.76 43.24 (3:33.67)
77.  J. Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 608 2 3:00.22 (40.75) (2:49.70) (6:07.66) (40.70) 1:26.22
78.  Č. Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 595 2 1:23.39 3:06.98 (37.09) (1:26.64)
79.  E. Džabić 12 Budućnost, PG 593 2 34.18 (1:40.38) 6:06.76 (45.90)
80.  Anđela Boro 10 Primorac, KO 592 2 34.16 (3:00.31) (6:36.63) 1:20.71 (43.96)

81.  Nadja Šeper 16 Aquafit, SA 583 2 (35.66) (45.35) 2:48.97 5:55.59 (1:39.21)
M. Servadei 15 Budućnost, PG 583 2 (37.54) 2:45.79 1:19.69

83.  K. Petrović 13 Akvatic V, PF 580 2 3:05.22 (41.32) (1:38.45) (45.62) (44.67) (1:27.03) 3:28.35
84.  Maša Franeta 14 Budvanska R, BD 576 2 (3:11.97) 40.07 37.56 (1:29.41)
85.  A. Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 572 2 34.76 (1:31.16) (1:44.04) (6:22.17) (47.51) 3:35.75
86.  E. Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 548 2 36.03 (43.97) 6:05.51 (1:21.37)
87.  Nela Finoska 11 Skopje, SK 543 2 36.12 (43.09) (2:56.06) 1:20.54
88.  Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar, TB 538 2 5:58.60 1:29.93
89.  A. Maraš 09 Akvatic V, PF 537 2 35.24 (3:27.55) (45.08) (52.26) 39.44
90.  S. Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 536 2 3:12.82 (1:46.66) 45.85 (3:44.54)

91.  D. Vukčević 12 Akvatic V, PF 515 2 (1:34.40) (3:21.97) (46.12) 2:56.23 6:10.19 (3:42.33) (42.41)
92.  D. Traparić 11 Leotar, TB 514 2 6:09.88 (48.98) 1:21.29
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93.  S. Manojlović 09 Primorac, KO 509 2 36.54 (49.85) (3:16.81) 1:23.18
94.  I. Dedivanović 08 Akvatic V, PF 507 2 37.69 41.97 (1:49.84) (1:28.02) (1:34.65)
95.  Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar, TB 506 2 5:56.30 1:34.87
96.  T. Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 502 2 (1:45.87) 3:00.12 6:07.97 (1:24.18)
97.  B. Popović 12 Leotar, TB 501 2 47.54 3:32.43

Nora Mašić 13 Budvanska R, BD 501 2 36.43 1:24.46 (48.58)
99.  M. Sankina 10 Budućnost, PG 493 2 3:21.03 3:16.56 (3:21.81) (3:47.37)

100.  Elena Škoro 08 Leotar, TB 488 2 5:58.08 41.45
101.  N. Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 482 2 37.10 (3:33.43) (47.03) 1:24.99 (1:42.25)
102.  Uma Mujan 15 Aquafit, SA 475 2 38.31 (3:13.01) 1:23.08
103.  Nađa Labović 13 Akvatic V, PF 470 2 (40.51) 1:42.66 (48.72) (1:35.61) 3:45.40
104.  H. Spalević 14 Budvanska R, BD 465 2 38.52 (56.24) 1:23.68
105.  Maša Sušić 15 Leotar, TB 411 2 6:41.70 1:26.87 (1:46.58)
106.  J. Milošević 14 Budućnost, PG 405 2 3:33.47 1:28.46
107.  A. Vuković 09 Butterfly. NK 401 2 3:27.05 (1:49.90) 3:14.81

K. Živković 16 Budvanska R, BD 401 2 39.79 1:29.43 (42.74)
109.  L. Čizmović 13 Butterfly. NK 400 2 43.66 (51.66) 1:42.80

110.  A. Marković 12 Primorac, KO 395 2 38.99 52.28 (1:38.59)
111.  V. Vujović 15 Budvanska R, BD 392 2 (47.00) 1:51.06 49.86 (1:49.44)
112.  M. Mrđenović 15 Budućnost, PG 387 2 39.69 3:44.61 (2:03.20) (54.19) (50.07)
113.  S. Krsmanović 11 Butterfly. NK 385 2 3:30.27 (50.83) 3:22.25
114.  K. Bacović 13 Budućnost, PG 383 2 40.35 51.31 (1:41.41)
115.  Hana Božović 15 Budvanska R, BD 357 2 40.07 50.17 (59.51)* (54.32)
116.  J. Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 350 2 42.23 47.92 (3:31.32) (7:23.78) (1:35.69)
117.  D. Ćenanović 16 Aquafit, SA 336 2 (2:00.27) 3:24.62 (7:20.41) (1:44.40) 4:06.99
118.  K. Biskupović 10 Primorac, KO 326 2 41.69 (53.51) (55.87) 1:38.31
119.  L. Ćurtović Kišan 15 Aquafit, SA 306 2 3:32.25 7:14.29 (1:38.16)

120.  L. Vulanović 16 Butterfly. NK 301 2 43.54 (1:02.17) 2:02.65
121.  Iva Pljevaljčić 11 Leotar, TB 258 2 45.80 *
122.  Ljubica Đukić 16 Arena 2015, NS 255 2 44.57 54.70* (1:00.65)
123.  E. Tabaković 16 Budućnost, PG 198 2 49.18 (1:02.23) 2:08.24
124.  O. Efrosinina 16 Budućnost, PG 141 2 56.47 (1:15.35)* 2:19.83
125.  Dalia Hamzić 14 Aquafit, SA 102 2 1:06.45 1:09.21


